Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2024-00002110

2024-00002112

2024-00002113

2024-00002114

2024-00002115

2024-00002116

2024-00002119

2024-00002121

2024-00002124

2024-00002125

2024-00002126

4/19/2024 0:02

4/19/2024 0:26

4/19/2024 1:30

4/19/2024 1:51

4/19/2024 2:24

4/19/2024 2:58

4/19/2024 7:49

4/19/2024 8:48

4/19/2024 11:12

4/19/2024 12:13

4/19/2024 12:49

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1

STEPHEN
RICHARDS
MEMORIAL

GLACIER
Highway

THIRD Street

GLACIER
Highway

GASTINEAU
Avenue

GLACIER
Highway

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

SHELL SIMMONS CCEFR Station 3

Drive

WHITTIER Street CCFR Station 1

GLACIER
Highway

FRONT Street

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Alarm system sounded
due to obvious
malfunction

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

False alarm or false
call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2024-00002127

2024-00002128

2024-00002129

2024-00002131

2024-00002134

2024-00002136

2024-00002139

2024-00002141

2024-00002144

4/19/2024 13:39

4/19/2024 14:30

4/19/2024 14:47

4/19/2024 15:03

4/19/2024 16:05

4/19/2024 17:35

4/19/2024 19:05

4/19/2024 20:17

4/19/2024 22:15

GLENDALE
Street

SALMON CREEK
Lane

HOSPITAL Drive

MENDENHALL
MALL Road

TRINITY Drive

WREN Drive

MENDENHALL
LOOP Road

BARTLETT
Avenue

FRONT Street

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Assist police or other
governmental agency

Unauthorized burning

Authorized controlled
burning

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



