

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2024-00002110	4/19/2024 0:02	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2024-00002112	4/19/2024 0:26	STEPHEN RICHARDS MEMORIAL	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00002113	4/19/2024 1:30	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00002114	4/19/2024 1:51	THIRD Street	CCFR Station 1	Alarm system sounded due to obvious malfunction
2024-00002115	4/19/2024 2:24	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00002116	4/19/2024 2:58	GASTINEAU Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00002119	4/19/2024 7:49	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00002121	4/19/2024 8:48	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00002124	4/19/2024 11:12	WHITTIER Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00002125	4/19/2024 12:13	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	False alarm or false call, other
2024-00002126	4/19/2024 12:49	FRONT Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2024-00002127	4/19/2024 13:39	GLENDALE Street	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00002128	4/19/2024 14:30	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00002129	4/19/2024 14:47	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2024-00002131	4/19/2024 15:03	MENDENHALL MALL Road		
2024-00002134	4/19/2024 16:05	TRINITY Drive	CCFR Station 3	Assist police or other governmental agency
2024-00002136	4/19/2024 17:35	WREN Drive	CCFR Station 3	Unauthorized burning
2024-00002139	4/19/2024 19:05	MENDENHALL LOOP Road	CCFR Station 4	
2024-00002141	4/19/2024 20:17	BARTLETT Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Authorized controlled burning
2024-00002144	4/19/2024 22:15	FRONT Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury